Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Circuits with Battery Backup
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-0130; Rev 2; 11/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
♦
♦
♦
♦
♦
♦
♦
♦
♦
General Description
The MAX703/MAX704 microprocessor (µP) supervisory
circuits reduce the complexity and number of compo-
nents required for power-supply monitoring and battery
control functions in µP systems. These devices signifi-
cantly improve system reliability and accuracy com-
pared to that obtained with separate ICs or discrete
components.
The MAX703/MAX704 are available in 8-pin DIP and SO
packages and provide four functions:
1) An active-low reset during power-up, power-down,
and brownout conditions.
2) Battery-backup switching for CMOS RAM, CMOS
µPs, or other low-power logic circuitry.
3) A 1.25V threshold detector for power-fail warning,
low-battery detection, or for monitoring a power
supply other than +5V.
4) An active-low manual reset input.
The MAX703 and MAX704 differ only in their supply-
voltage monitor levels. The MAX703 generates a reset
when the supply drops below 4.65V, while the MAX704
generates a reset below 4.40V.
Features
Applications
*Dice are tested at TA = +25°C only.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Devices in PDIP and SO packages are available in both leaded
and lead-free packaging. Specify lead free by adding the +
symbol at the end of the part number when ordering. Lead free
not available for CERDIP package.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX703C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX703CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX703CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX703EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX703ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX703MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
MAX704C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX704CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX704CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX704EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX704ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX704MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
Battery-Backup Power Switching
Precision Supply-Voltage Monitor
4.65V (MAX703)
4.40V (MAX704)